Classifica Definitiva

Camp.Trentini Middle - 9" p. Trofeo Societa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 08:32:11

Data: 13/09/2003

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome

MAZZOLA Paolo
BACCEGA Samuele
ZENI Elisa

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Alessandro
PRADEL Marco
ZENI Matteo
BETTEGA Ivano
NICOLUSSI Lorenzo
CORONA Piero
MENEGHEL Marino
CONCI Camillo
MAFFEI Luca
DAVES Fabio
GALTER Cristian
BACCEGA Riccardo
DEGASPERI Federico
DEGASPERI Martino
ZENI Fabio

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
DEMATTE Marco
ONGARO Stefano
DAVES Silvano
CASTELLAZ Ruben
ZENI Mirko

ZANON Claudio
FUSINATO Lorenzo
SCALET Tommaso
CASAGRANDA Fabio
RODLER Alessio
TURRA Enrico
DECARLI ALESSIO
ZENI Gianpiero
COSSA Alberto
FERRAI Jacopo

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:19:37
00:25:56
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:47
00:14:35
00:14:46
00:14:52
00:15:03
00:15:15
00:15:53
00:15:53
00:16:22
00:16:41
00:17:22
00:17:29
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:27
00:21:01
00:24:21
00:24:33
00:25:13
00:25:26
00:28:33
00:29:50
00:32:25
00:34:52
00:37:31
00:37:36
00:58:59
01:06:26
00:54:20
00:45:04



Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:25:08

2 DALLAVALLE Luca G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:25:48

3 SEPPI Andrea POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI 00:26:35

4 DORIGATI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:28:20

5 GAIO Aaron U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:29:28

6 VENTURA Nicola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:30:15

7 ONGARO Filippo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:31:31

8 GIOVANELLI Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:44

9 PIVA Emanuele VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:38:05

10 DEMATTE Luca U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:42:49

11 PARIS LUCIO Quirino ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:43:24

12 FASANI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:44:59

NP ROSA Jose VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00

NP ZENI Daniele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00
Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 SALVADORI Giuseppe U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:57

2 ROSA MARCO ALDO VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 01:11:25

NP TAMANINI Mattia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP ZENI Gianluigi A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00
Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:24

2 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:27:12

3 BACCEGA Antonio G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 00:28:04

4 ZENI Adriano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:28:41

5 DEMATTE' Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:29:53

6 DECARLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:30:32

7 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:32:29

8 SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:35:00

9 ORLER Franco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:01

10 LOSS Giuseppe U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:37:09

11 MARTIGNAGO Paolo ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO 00:39:14

12 MARTIGNAGO Valter ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO 00:39:45

PE VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:48:17
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:24:20

2 TONOLO Silvano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:25:45

3 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:26:40

4 RINALDI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:32:46



© 00 N O O

10
11
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13
14
15
16
17
18
NP
PM
RI

ORLER Patrizio
BERNABE Renzo
ZENI Ettore
ZONATO Stefano
CONCI Alessandro
GIRARDI Paolo
PARIS Ezio
MAFFEI Luigi
ONGARO Marco
ZORZI| Carlo
FASANI Enzo
WEBER Marziano
PRIMON Marcello
DE PAOLA Klaus
PRADEL Marcello
MURER Helmuth
TAMANINI Franco

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

VIVIAN Gino
MARCHI GIORGIO
ZAMBIASI Alberto
CASATTA Franco
CALDONAZZI Emilio
GOZZER Giancarlo
RAMPADO Ernesto
BERTOLDI Harald
VANZO Adriano
BORT Paolo
CIPRIANI Marino
DEFLORIAN Remo
VALER Claudio
KOSSLER Anton

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
NEGRELLO Manuel
CRISTELLON Stefano
CRISTELLON Carlo
BEZZI Marco
CORONA Pierpaolo
PAGLIARI Daniele
SEIDENARI Giacomo
VIVIAN Lorenzo
TAVERNARO Michele
RASS Jonas

SIMION Giancarlo

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE
G.S. FORESTALE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:33:08
00:35:25
00:38:43
00:41:19
00:41:46
00:42:50
00:44:53
00:45:17
00:45:47
00:47:12
00:49:26
00:51:10
01:19:47
01:28:10
00:00:00
00:51:18
00:48:53

Tempo
00:22:26
00:24:16
00:25:22
00:26:50
00:27:02
00:27:52
00:30:27
00:31:56
00:37:29
00:37:35
00:44:32
00:49:43
00:50:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:49
00:26:22
00:27:34
00:27:51
00:28:15
00:28:44
00:28:57
00:29:01
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:29:44
00:30:06



13 SERINI Antonio G.S. FORESTALE 00:30:26
14 FAUNER Renate G.S. FORESTALE 00:30:52
15 TENANI Alessio G.S. FORESTALE 00:31:17
16 SCALET Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:42
17 GIOVANELLI Nicola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:03
18 PILAT Carlo G.S. FORESTALE 00:33:09
19 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:33:46
20 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:35:13
21 SCARAVONATI Laura G.S. FORESTALE 00:35:52
22 BIGARELLA Mariano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:37:08
23 PRADEL Nicola SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:37:23
24 SBETTA Federico PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:37:28
25 SIMIONATO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:39:27
26 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:41:16
27 RINALDI Andrea U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:41:27
28 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:41:28
29 COSTELLA Marco SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:41:30
30 BERTACCO Alessandro A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:41:47
31 BERTOLDI Helga G.S. FORESTALE 00:41:54
32 ZUGLIANI Daniel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:07
33 BALDASSAR Antonio G.S. FORESTALE 00:45:16
34 DE CIA Denis SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:45:52
35 LOSS Antonio G.S. FORESTALE 00:45:58
36 DE CIA Dominic A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:46:35
37 SABATINI Daniele G.S. CAPANNORI 00:46:41
38 MARGIORE Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:47:49
39 FOSCHIAN Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:48:35
Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FRIOLI Luca U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:31:08
2 SEGATTA Andrea ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:32:23
3 CANDOTTI Michele ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:33:08
4 GAIO Aldo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:40:23
5 BETTEGA Stefano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:51:42
6 GIOVANNINI Michele VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 01:07:55
Categoria: MC
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:21:03
2 FORTUNATI Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:33:50
3 DALLA SEGA Renzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:45
4 SEMENZATO Matteo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:42:46
5 KASTL Richard TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:57:14
6 DALPIAZ Ugo ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 01:05:40
7 FINCATO Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:09:02
NP DALMONECH Roberto U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00
RI MARTIGNAGO Daniele ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO 01:21:00



Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 VICENTINI Sandra

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

ZANETEL Claudia
IAGHER Elena
GOBBER Ylenia
SCALET Carlotta
ZUGLIANI Valeria
CASTELLAZ Jessica
COSNER Beatrice
KASTL Marion
ZENI Maura
ORLER Eleonora
DALDON Ema
MENEGHEL Laura
CAVAZZANI Erica
DANDREA Chiara
ZENI Marta
SIMONI Silvia
NONES Lidia
KASTL Judith
NONES Lucia
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

1 PRUSS Maria
PM TORGGLER Jutta
PM SCALET Nicole

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 CUNICO Giulia
2 ORLER Jessica
3 ZORZI NADIA
4 MEMO Federica

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 DALDON Ana
2 PRADEL Sara
3 SCALET Tiziana

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
01:29:43

Tempo
00:11:53
00:12:42
00:13:22
00:13:37
00:13:53
00:14:55
00:15:29
00:15:37
00:16:02
00:16:31
00:17:38
00:17:51
00:18:14
00:19:13
00:21:18
00:24:07
00:26:17
00:31:20
00:36:07

Tempo
00:26:37
00:26:45
00:20:34

Tempo
00:42:05
00:48:04
00:55:22
01:23:35

Tempo
00:31:28
00:32:26
00:38:28



4 ZAMBIASI Marianna ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:42:14
5 MACCAGNAN Rossella SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:57:03

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:27:21
2 ZANON Maria Giuliana G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:30:59
3 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:32:05
4 GRIGOLLI Brunella ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:34:20
5 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:13
6 GAIO Luana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:35:24
7 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:37:13
8 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:37:27
9 CONTE Lorenza U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:08

10 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:39:23
11 SANIN Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:53
12 HECHICH Marirosa POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI 00:41:36
13 PIRCHER Ruth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:42:55
14 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:43:23
15 STEFANI Simonetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:44:18
16 LOSS Cornelia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:12:03
NP DALLAPE Cristina U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:32:43

2 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:36:51

3 TURRI Luisella U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:39:28

4 ZOTTA lvana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:41:57

5 MASOCCO Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:43:34

6 MASOCCO Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:46:28

7 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:49:39
NP CALDONAZZI IRMA U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:27:51

2 DALPIAZ Daniela ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:34:54

3 PANCHERI Rita ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:42:50

4 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:45:12

5 LIN Fiorella A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:00:50

6 RAMPADO Marilena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:17:28
NP TRAVELLA Rosaria TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

NP CONZATTI SILVIA VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00



Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

RINALDI Sabrina
TORGGLER Heike
BERTAZZO Silvia
PARIS Nausica
CARLUCCIO Laura
VANZO Cristina
TERREN Francesca
TOLLARDO Elisabetta
DI FURIA Sara
FAVRETTO Luana

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome

GOBBER Barbara
MONTIBELLER Nadia
DALMONECH Daniela

Categoria: WC

Pos.
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Nome

RAGONA Federica
CECCATO Martina
CARRARO Nadia
BRENTARO Mariangela
FERRANTE Maria Michela

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

Tempo
00:29:49
00:31:04
00:32:42
00:34:46
00:34:48
00:35:12
00:36:30
00:37:54
00:39:45
00:56:21

Tempo
00:36:12
00:39:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:59
00:27:35
00:31:48
00:38:15
01:07:55



